
400 M H  HEATS 1 M

2 30 Didier OVA JR CH GREN
3 124 Pascal DESIRE CAD PL SHARKS
4 58 Yoanne BARRY CAD CPE HAR 
5 96 Kenny BLAIS JR MEDINE 
6 120 Jonathan CHU YUK YEAN CAD PL SHARKS
7 205 Harsun BUNDHOO JR L MOUNTAIN

400	
  M	
  H	
  	
  HEATS	
  2 M

2 104 Bryan POLICE CAD PL CENT 
3 45 Christone BERRY JR CPE HAR 
4 144 Dylan PERMAL CAD ROSE HILL
5 158 Jordan EMILIE CAD ST PIERRE 
6 52 Sharvesh SAGUR JR CPE HAR 
7 97 Koondun HURREE JR MEDINE 

100	
  M	
  	
  HEAT	
  1 W

2 222 Emilie CESAR CAD CH GREN 
3 235 Kelly MONTAGNARD CAD FAU FLQ
4 238 Sarafina JOLICOEUR MIN FAU FLQ
5 253 Henna SANASSEE CAD ST PIERRE
6 245 Kavista NITHOO JR MEDINE 

100	
  M	
  	
  HEAT	
  2 W

2 243 Jane Liza SYLVIE JR MEDINE 
3 257 Severine MOUTIA CAD ROSE HILL
4 237 Emilie AGATHINA CAD FAU FLQ
5 244 Jessika MARIE JR MEDINE 
6 225 Anasthasia BELLAH CAD CPE HAR
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GERMAIN	
  COMARMOND	
  STADIUM,	
  BAMBOUS
HEATS

09H50

09H30

09H35

09H45

START	
  LIST



100	
  M	
  	
  HEAT	
  1 M
1 24 Damien JOSEPH CAD CH GREN
2 72 Jean Patrice ROSETTE CAD FAU FLQ
3 99 Pascal BRUNET CAD MEDINE 
4 76 Kirsty DORASAMY CAD FAU FLQ
5 163 Mathew MONVOISIN JR ST PIERRE 
6 208 Jean Luc RAPHAEL JR L MOUNTAIN
7 164 Nikhil BHOLAH CAD ST PIERRE 
8 30 Didier OVA JR CH GREN

Res	
   92 Graciano ASSONE CAD MEDINE 

100	
  M	
  	
  HEAT	
  2 M

1 101 Yansley BRUNET CAD MEDINE 
2 203 Yash PARMESSUR CAD PL SHARKS
3 57 Yoan EPHIGENE CAD CPE HAR
4 165 Samuel EMILIE CAD ST PIERRE 
5 79 Maxwell DRABOUCAN JR FAU FLQ
6 90 Fabiano L'ENCLUME CAD MEDINE 
7 160 Marco RABOUDE CAD ST PIERRE 
8 209 Joseph Stephan PERTICOT JR L MOUNTAIN

res 219 Lanedo GONTRAN JR L MOUNTAIN

100	
  M	
  	
  HEAT	
  3 M

1 49 Dylan ETIENETTE CAD CPE HAR
2 86 Christophe PARSAD JR MEDINE 
3 46 Darren FRANCHIN JR CPE HAR
4 81 Taryll TOINETTE CAD FAU FLQ
5 146 Gregory OLIVIER JR ROSE HILL 
6 168 Stevenson FRACOIS CAD ST REMY 
7 150 Jeremy CELESTE CAD ROSE HILL 
8 169 Christophe LABONNE CAD PL SHARKS

RES	
   88 Donovan	
   DECOSTA JR MEDINE	
  

400	
  M	
  	
   W

2 224 Alison JOUAN CAD CPE HAR
3 254 Mamta RAMLOCHUN CAD ST PIERRE
4 236 Answella AZOR CAD FAU FLQ
5 255 Melodie VERNY JR ROSE HILL

400 M SENIOR W

10H00

10H05

10H10

10H25

10H15



400 M  HEATS 1 M

1 75 Kevin SEEMEAN JR FAU FLQ
2 218 Steeven PELLETIRE JR L MOUNTAIN
3 95 Julien BHURTY CAD MEDINE
4 144 Dylan PERMAL CAD ROSE HILL
5 106 Fabrice PATRICK JR PL CENT
6 142 David DURHONE JR ROSE HILL
7 40 Stryker CARPE JR CH GREN
8 74 Julien MEECHEAL JR FAU FLQ

400 M  HEATS 2 M

1 216 Albano GROSSIERNEZ JR FAU FLQ
2 93 Jeff LEBON JR MEDINE
3 120 Jonathan CHU YUK YEAN CAD PL SHARKS
4 159 Julien RADEGONDE JR ST PIERRE 
5 128 Sebastien CLARICE JR PL SHARKS
6 94 Jonathan L'EFFRONTE CAD MEDINE
7 62 Jordan VIEILLEUSE JR CPE WAR
8 260 Ashish CHITTOO JR A REDUIT

400 M  SENIOR M

3000 M S C W

1 222 Emilie CESAR CAD CH GREN
2 223 Rachel MICHEL JR CH GREN

3000 M S C M

27 Damien SARAH JR CH GREN
31 Dylan CONSTANT JR CH GREN
35 Roudy JEAN PIERRE JR CH GREN
36 Ruben MOUTOOLA JR CH GREN
41 Andy ANNA CAD CPE HAR 
50 Ivan MONTAGNE LONGUE CAD CPE HAR 
65 Krishna HEERAMUN CAD CPE WAR
66 Krishnen VADIAVALOO JR CPE WAR
67 Loic MUSTUN JR CPE WAR
110 Jean Daniel MAURICE CAD PL SHARKS
212 Kenney Jeffrey DOUCE CAD L MOUTAIN
19 Jason BABYLONE JR BAMBOUS

10H25

10H45

10H55

10H30

10H55



200 M HEATS 1 W
2 235 Kelly MONTAGNARD CAD FAU FLQ
3 255 Melodie VERNY JR ROSE HILL 
4 226 Danika ATCHIA CAD CPE HAR
5 243 Jane Liza SYLVIE JR MEDINE
6 257 Severine MOUTIA CAD ROSE HILL 

200 M HEATS 2 W

3 252 Dareena DOORGHEN CAD ROSE HILL 
4 237 Emilie AGATHINA CAD FAU FLQ
5 236 Answella AZOR CAD FAU FLQ
6 253 Henna SANASSEE CAD ST PIERRE

200 M SENIOR W

200 M  HEATS 1 M

1 74 Julien MEEACHEAL JR FAU FLQ
2 99 Pascal BRUNET CAD MEDINE 
3 72 Jean Patrice ROSETTE JR FAU FLQ
4 18 Sebastien DION JR ADONAI
5 163 Mathew MONVOISIN JR ST PIERRE 
6 92 Graciano ASSONE CAD MEDINE 
7 164 Nikhil BOHLA JR ST PIERRE 
8 219 Lanedo GONTRAN JR L MOUTAIN

Res 76 Kirsty DORASAMY CAD FAU FLQ
Res 95 Julien BHURTY CAD MEDINE 

200 M  HEATS 2 M

1 75 Kevin SEEMEAN JR FAU FLQ
2 46 Darren FRANCHIN JR CPE HAR 
3 71 Terry ANSELINE JR CPE WAR
4 106 Fabrice PATRICK JR PL CENT 
5 158 Jean Daniel LOZEREAU CAD ST PIERRE 
6 165 Samuel EMILIE CAD ST PIERRE 
7 91 Fabrice LENCLUME CAD MEDINE 
8 209 Joseph Stephan PERTICOT JR L MOUTAIN

Res 104 Bryan POLICE CAD PL CENT 
Res 79 Maxwell DRABOUCAN JR FAU FLQ

11H25

11H40

11H50

11H55

11H20



200 M  HEATS 3 M
1 208 Jean Luc RAPHAEL JR L MOUTAIN
2 146 Gregory OLIVIER JR ROSE HILL 
3 81 Taryll TOINETTE CAD FAU FLQ
4 128 Sebastien CLARICE JR PL SHARKS
5 86 Christophe PARSAD JR MEDINE 
6 203 Yash PARMESSUR CAD PL SHARKS
7 68 Marvyn MARIE JEANNE JR CPE WAR
8 57 Yoan EPHIGENE CAD CPE HAR 

Res 138 Ajaghen VADIAVALOO CAD ROSE HILL 
200 M   SENIOR M

110 M H SERIE 1 M

2 32 Fabien DIG DIG CAD CH GREN
3 82 Stephane DUMEE CAD MANGALKHAN
4 83 Alexandre BETSY CAD MEDINE
5 69 Noam OUDEUIL JR CPE WAR
6 124 Pascal DESIRE CAD PL SHARKS

110 M H SERIE 2 M

2 45 Christone BERRY JR CPE HAR 
3 96 Kenny BLAIS JR MEDINE
4 166 Muhammad JAMEER JR ST REMY 
5 205 Harsun BUNDHOO JR L MOUNTAIN
6 88 Donovan DECOSTA JR MEDINE

800 M M
22 Bradley DIG DIG CAD CH GREN
24 Damien JOSEPH CAD CH GREN
38 Ryan CARPE CAD CH GREN
61 Aaron MONPLE CAD CPE WAR
67 Loic MUSTUN JR CPE WAR
87 Davidson TELEMAQUE CAD MEDINE
93 Jeff LEBON JR MEDINE

100 Ricky ZACHARIE CAD MEDINE
109 Jason ATHANASSE JR PL CENT
110 Jean Daniel MAURICE CAD PL SHARKS
120 Jonathan CHU YUK YEAN CAD PL SHARKS
127 Raj DURSUN CAD PL SHARKS
200 Daren UPPIAH CAD PL SHARKS
132 Samuel VIEILLEUSE JR Q BORNES 
139 Daryl POLYXENE CAD ROSE HILL 
147 Hans NANI CAD ROSE HILL 
151 Robby PYNDHIAH CAD ROSE HILL 
153 Roshan TEELUCK CAD ROSE HILL 
155 Soobheer MOTHAH JR ROSE HILL 
261 Emilien SURETTE JR ROSE HILL 
260 Ashish CHITTOO JR A REDUIT

12H15

12H25

12H00

12H05

12H10


